
 

 

Workforce Centers Calendar of Events 

January-December 2021 

Local Workforce Development Board 

10:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

Executive Committee 

11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021  

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 

Wednesday May 12, 2021 

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 

Program Operations and Performance 

Committee 

11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, January 7, 2021  

Thursday, March 4, 2021 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 

Thursday, July 8, 2021 * 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 

Thursday, November 4, 2021 

One Stop Advisory Council 

11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 

The following holidays will be observed by WA and 

State of Kansas Staff. The Workforce Centers will 

be closed on these days: 

 
New Year’s Day 

Friday, January 1, 2021 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, January 18, 2021 

 
Memorial Day 

Monday, May 31, 2021 

 
Independence Day 

Monday, July 5, 2021 (Observed) 

 
Labor Day 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

 
Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 

 
Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, November 25 & Friday, November 26, 

2021 

 
Christmas 

Friday, December 24, 2021 

 

The following holidays will be in-service days for 

WA and State of Kansas Staff: 

President’s Day 

Monday, February 15, 2021 

 
Columbus Day 

Monday, October 11, 2021 

 
 

* Exceptions to Recurring Meeting Dates Due to Holidays 
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